GPK

TRADERS

61-P/3D, Gandhi Road, Rajiv Gandhi Nagar (Backside of Bus Stand) Sivakasi - 626 123
E-mail : prakashg.svk@gmail.com Phone : 9003303468

PRICE LIST
Product Code| Product Name Content Rate / Qty Discount Final Rate | Quantity Amount
SPARKLERS ITEMS (15% Discount)
1 10 CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1BOX 20.00 3.00 17.00
2 10 CM CRACKLING SPARKLERS 1BOX 23.00 3.45 19.55
3 10 CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1BOX 25.00 3.75 21.25
4 10 CM RED SPARKLERS 1BOX 30.00 4.50 25.50
5 12 CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1BOX 30.00 450 25.50
6 12 CM COLOUR SPARKLERS 1BOX 35.00 5.25 29.75
7 15 CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS 1BOX 45.00 6.75 38.25
8 15 CM CRACKLING SPARKLERS 1BOX 50.00 7.50 42.50
9 15 CM GREEN SPARKLERS 1BOX 55.00 8.25 46.75
10 15 CM RED SPARKLERS 1BOX 60.00 9.00 51.00
11 30 CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS (5PC$) 1BOX 45.00 6.75 38.25
12 30 CM CRACKLING SPARKLERS (5PLS 1BOX 50.00 7.50 42.50
13 30 CM GREEN SPARKLERS (5PCS) 1BOX 55.00 8.25 46.75
14 30 CM RED SPARKLERS (5PCS) 1BOX 60.00 9.00 51.00
15 50 CM ELECTRIC SPARKLERS (5PC$ 1BOX 200.00 30.00 170.00
ONE SOUND CRACKERS (15% Discount)
16 3A%' LAKSHMI 1PKT 16.00 2.40 13.60
17 4' LAKSHMI 1PKT 22.00 3.30 18.70
18 4' GOLD LAKSHMI 1PKT 37.00 5.55 31.45
19 5' MEGA ELEPHANT 1PKT 43.00 6.45 36.55
20 2A¥%' KURUVI 1PKT 12.00 1.80 10.20
21 2 SOUND CRACKERS 1PKT 34.00 5.10 28.90
FESTIVAL CRACKERS (15% Discount)
22 24 DIGITAL WATTS 1PKT 55.00 8.25 46.75
23 50 DIGITAL WATTS 1PKT 125.00 18.75 106.25
24 100 DIGITAL WATTS 1PKT 240.00 36.00 204.00
25 1000 WATTS 1PKT 310.00 46.50 263.50
26 2000 WATTS 1PKT 620.00 93.00 527.00
27 5000 WATTS 1PKT 1,550.00 232.50 1,317.50
GROUND CHAKKERS (15% Discount)
28 CHAKKER (10 PCS) 1BOX 50.00 7.50 42.50
29 CHAKKER SPECIAL (10 PCS) 1BOX 95.00 14.25 80.75
30 CHAKKER DELUXE (10 PCS) 1BOX 155.00 23.25 131.75
31 DISCO WHEEL (5PCS) 1BOX 90.00 13.50 76.50
32 4x4 DANCING WHEEL (5PCS) 1BOX 210.00 31.50 178.50
33 WHISTLING CHAKKER (5PCS) 1BOX 110.00 16.50 93.50
BIJILI CRACKERS (15% Discount)
34 BIJILI RED (1x100) 1BAG 35.00 5.25 29.75
35 BIJILI RED (1x50) 1BAG 22.00 3.30 18.70
FLOWER POTS (15% Discount)
36 FLOWER POTS BIG 1BOX 100.00 15.00 85.00
37 FLOWER POTS SPECIAL 1BOX 145.00 21.75 123.25
38 FLOWER POTS ASOKA 1BOX 180.00 27.00 153.00

Page 1/4




GPK TRADERS

61-P/3D, Gandhi Road, Rajiv Gandhi Nagar (Backside of Bus Stand) Sivakasi - 626 123
E-mail : prakashg.svk@gmail.com Phone : 9003303468

PRICE LIST
Product Code Product Name Content Rate / Qty Discount Final Rate | Quantity Amount
39 FLOWER POTS GAINT 1BOX 250.00 37.50 212.50
40 FLOWER POTS DELUXE (1X5) 1BOX 230.00 34.50 195.50
41 FLOWER POTSSUPER DELUXE (1X2 1BOX 125.00 18.75 106.25
42 TRI COLOUR POT 1BOX 300.00 45.00 255.00
TWINKLING STARS/ PENCIL (15% Discount)
43 1Av54€™ TWINKLING STAR 1BOX 35.00 5.25 29.75
44 43€™ TWINKLING STAR 1BOX 85.00 12.75 72.25
45 12' PENCIL 1BOX 75.00 11.25 63.75
46 15 LASER CANDLE 1BOX 140.00 21.00 119.00
47 POP CORN CRACKLING (1X5) 1BOX 250.00 37.50 212.50
ATOM BOMB (15% Discount)
48 HYDRO GREEN 1BOX 80.00 12.00 68.00
49 CLASSIC / TERMINATOR 1BOX 130.00 19.50 110.50
ROCKET ITEMS (15% Discount)
50 ROCKET BOMB 1BOX 70.00 10.50 59.50
51 LUNIK EXPRESS 1BOX 160.00 24.00 136.00
52 TWO SOUND ROCKET 1BOX 170.00 25.50 144.50
53 CRACKLING/ WHISTLING ROCKET 1BOX 240.00 36.00 204.00
MULTI SHOTS OTHERS (15% Discount)
54 7 SHOT (1X5) 1BOX 135.00 20.25 114.75
55 12 STAR COLOUR 1BOX 290.00 43.50 246.50
56 JUMPING STAR/RANGCHAKKAR 1BOX 290.00 43.50 246.50
57 15 SHOT (MULTI DISPLAY) 1BOX 320.00 48.00 272.00
58 25 SHOT (MULTI DISPLAY) 1BOX 510.00 76.50 433.50
59 30 SHOT (MULTI DISPLAY) 1BOX 550.00 82.50 467.50
60 60 SHOT (MULTI DISPLAY) 1BOX 1,100.00 165.00 935.00
61 120 SHOT (MULTI DISPLAY) 1BOX 2,150.00 322.50 1,827.50
SKY FANCY (15% Discount)
62 1' CHOTTA PIPE 1BOX 50.00 7.50 42.50
63 1A% PIPE (1X3) 1BOX 330.00 49.50 280.50
64 2' PIPE 1BOX 150.00 22.50 127.50
65 3'PIPE 1BOX 330.00 49.50 280.50
66 4' PIPE (1X1) 1BOX 400.00 60.00 340.00
67 4' PIPE (1X2) 1BOX 900.00 135.00 765.00
MULTI SHOTS (VADIVEL) (15% Discount)
68 25 SHOT XXX - TWISTER 1BOX 495.00 74.25 420.75
69 25 SHOT MEGA SIZE 1BOX 690.00 103.50 586.50
70 50 MULTI SHOT 1BOX 1,200.00 180.00 1,020.00
71 60 MULTI SHOT 1BOX 1,400.00 210.00 1,190.00
72 100 MULTI SHOT 1BOX 2,100.00 315.00 1,785.00
73 120 MULTI SHOT 1BOX 2,500.00 375.00 2,125.00
74 240 MULTI SHOT 1BOX 4,700.00 705.00 3,995.00
75 25 - SHOT WHISTLING 1BOX 850.00 127.50 722.50
76 TIP TOP (10 PCS) 1BOX 30.00 4.50 25.50

Page 2/4




E-mail

61-P/3D, Gandhi Road,

GPK TRADERS
Rajiv Gandhi Nagar (Backside of Bus Stand) Sivakasi - 626 123
: prakashg.svk@gmail.com Phone : 9003303468

PRICE LIST
Product Code Product Name Content Rate / Qty Discount Final Rate | Quantity Amount
77 PHOTO FLASH (1X5) 1BOX 75.00 11.25 63.75
78 PADA CHIT PUT (10 PCS) 1BOX 80.00 12.00 68.00
79 PAMPARAM (1X5) 1BOX 80.00 12.00 68.00
80 ROSEMARY/COSMOS(1X1) 1BOX 80.00 12.00 68.00
81 COLOUR BUTTERFLY(10 PCS) 1BOX 90.00 13.50 76.50
82 DISCO SHOWER (1X5) 1BOX 100.00 15.00 85.00
83 FEATHER POPS(1X5 1BOX 100.00 15.00 85.00
84 CO-CO COLA 1BOX 100.00 15.00 85.00
85 LITTLE PEACOCK 1BOX 120.00 18.00 102.00
86 AUTUMN RAIN/WINTER RAIN 1BOX 140.00 21.00 119.00
87 PEACOCK POP (1X5) 1BOX 140.00 21.00 119.00
88 12-RAIDER 1BOX 140.00 21.00 119.00
89 FIRE EGG (1X2) 1BOX 160.00 24.00 136.00
90 MUSICAL ROCKET (1X5) 1BOX 170.00 25.50 144.50
91 WIZZ CHAKKAR(1X2) 1BOX 175.00 26.25 148.75
92 HELICOPTER (1X5) 1BOX 180.00 27.00 153.00
93 SIREN (1X3) 1BOX 180.00 27.00 153.00
94 DARBAR 1BOX 180.00 27.00 153.00
95 DORA SINGER (1X5) 1BOX 190.00 28.50 161.50
96 90 WATTS (1X3) 1BOX 195.00 29.25 165.75
97 CAR-TATASUMO 1BOX 200.00 30.00 170.00
98 NEON LIGHT (1X3) 1BOX 200.00 30.00 170.00
99 COLOR SMOKE 1BOX 210.00 31.50 178.50
100 EMMU EGG(1X2) 1BOX 240.00 36.00 204.00
101 SIVAKASI SPECIAL (1X2) 1BOX 280.00 42.00 238.00
102 TOP GUN (1X5) 1BOX 320.00 48.00 272.00
103 BLACK MONEY (1X5) 1BOX 320.00 48.00 272.00
104 LOLLY POPS (1X5) 1BOX 320.00 48.00 272.00
105 MAGIC POT 1BOX 350.00 52.50 297.50
106 CRACKLING TAIL(1X3) 1BOX 360.00 54.00 306.00
107 BADA PEACOCK (1X1) 1BOX 400.00 60.00 340.00
108 MOTTU PATLU(1X2) 1BOX 370.00 55.50 314.50
109 PLANET WHEELING(1X2) 1BOX 300.00 45.00 255.00
NET RATES (Net Rate)
110 SERBENT EGG BIG (Net Rate) 1BOX 30.00 30.00
111 ROLL CAP (Net Rate) 1BOX 80.00 80.00
112 COLOR MATCHES (Net Rate) 1BOX 100.00 100.00
113 ECONOMIC GIFT BOXES (Net Rate) 1BOX 350.00 350.00
114 ROYAL GIFT BOXES (Net Rate) 1BOX 520.00 520.00
115 SUPREME GIFT BOXES (Net Rate) 1BOX 730.00 730.00
NEW ARRIVALS (15% Discount)
116 GADA CRACKERS Fancy Items 270.00 40.50 229.50
117 WIRE CHAKKAR Fancy 220.00 33.00 187.00
118 POWER THOR FANCY 280.00 42.00 238.00
119 ICONE FANCY 300.00 45.00 255.00

Page 3/4




—). GPK TRADERS

\% 61-P/3D, Gandhi Road, Rajiv Gandhi Nagar (Backside of Bus Stand) Sivakasi - 626 123
} E-mail : prakashg.svk@gmail.com Phone : 9003303468

R

PRICE LIST
Product Code Product Name Content Rate / Qty Discount Final Rate | Quantity Amount
120 GOLDEN DROPS FANCY 130.00 19.50 110.50

Page 4/4



